Coalition To Protect Michigan Resources

September 11, 2019

President: Tony Radjenovich Michigan Charter Boat Associationn
1785 N Eagle Hwy, Lake Leelanau MI 49653 (231) 866-0053 Leelanautical@gmail.com

Treasurer: Joseph Swantek Michigan Trout Unlimited jvswantek@aol.com
40370 Flagstaff, Sterling Heights MI 48313 (586) 214-6015

Secretary: Alan Terry Cheboygan Area Sportfishing Associtation aterry@petoskey.us
2275 Plains Rd., Brutus, Ml 49716 (231) 330-1028

Legal Counsel: Stephen Schultz Fahey Schultz Burzych Rhodes, PLC sschultz@fsbrlaw.com
4151 Okemos Rd, Okemos MI 48864 Office (517) 381-0100 Cell (517) 974-2251

Christopher Patterson Fahey Schultz Burzych Rhodes, PLC CPatterson@fsbrlaw.com
4151 Okemos Rd, Okemos MI 48864 Office (517) 381-3205 Cell (269) 744-4807

Black Lake Association
Ron Dulak

21617 Bluffs Hwy
Onaway MI 49465

(989) 733-2565
sdulak@src-milp.com

Black Lake Association

Virgil Smith Alternate
21972 Bonz Beach Rd
Onaway MI 49465

(989) 733-8089
virgsmith@msn.com

Blue Water Sportfishing Association
Joel Anderson

2731 Pine Grove
Port Huron 48060

(810) 984-3232 (810) 987-7722
andersonsprobait@shbcglobal.net

Blue Water Sportfishing Association
Robert Helzer Alternate

5760 Old Saw Mill Lane

Clyde MI 48049

(810) 987-9554 (810) 434-3798
rlhelzer@hotmail.com

Burt Lake Preservation Association
Jim Burke

PO Box 2112

Indian River MI 49749

(231) 238-6854
birdogs1740@aol.com

Coalition to Protect Michigan Resources

Burt Lake Preservation Association
David Steenstra Alternate

1301 South Street, IRC 212A

Big Rapids, Ml 49307

(231) 238-0535

steensd @ferris.edu

Grand Traverse Area Sport Fishing Association
Wes Newberry

510 Parkview Lane

Frankfort, mi 49635

(231) 920-1556

wesnhewberry@hotmail.com

Grand Traverse Area Sport Fishing Association
Brian Springstead  Alternate

821 Robinwood Court

Traverse City Ml 49686

(231) 946-3020

copy@kopysales.com

Great Lakes Council of the Fly Fishers International
James Schramm

6298 W Longbridge Rd (PO Box 828)
Pentwater MI 49449

(231) 869-5487
jdschramm@oceana.net

Hammond Bay Area Anglers Association
Jim Johnson Alternate

112 River Rd

Ossineke MI 49766

(989) 471-2913
JohnsonJ2@michigan.gov

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Page 1 of 2





